
2020 Club Championship (Sept 19-Sept 20)

Name Surname

Race 

Position 
Race Time 

Age 

Adjusted 

Time

Score

FEMALE by race position

Jennifer Duncan 50 01:12:53 01:10:47 42

Emily Gregg 56 01:13:50 01:13:50 36

Emma Atkinson 71 01:19:06 01:11:40 40

Stephanie Cooper 77 01:20:49 01:09:50 44

Sarah Dixon 78 01:21:20 01:09:25 46

Stephanie Lawson 83 01:23:06 01:23:06 28

Jane Cowley 84 01:23:10 01:05:45 48

Sally-Anne Lardner 87 01:23:42 01:00:54 50

Lindsey Walker 95 01:25:41 01:19:20 32

Susan McClanachan 103 01:29:39 01:15:34 34

Karen Newton 105 01:29:56 01:12:59 38

Samantha Kelly 122 01:36:01 01:36:00 26

Catherine Lumb 127 01:43:07 01:20:26 30

Sarah Lees 130 01:44:48 01:41:09 24

Linda Carruthers 141 02:01:08 01:47:12 22

Louise Gregg 142 02:01:10 01:49:47 20

Rachel Farrand 143 02:01:12 01:56:10 18

FEMALE by championship score

Sally-Anne Lardner 87 01:23:42 01:00:54 50

Jane Cowley 84 01:23:10 01:05:45 48

Sarah Dixon 78 01:21:20 01:09:25 46

Stephanie Cooper 77 01:20:49 01:09:50 44

Jennifer Duncan 50 01:12:53 01:10:47 42

Emma Atkinson 71 01:19:06 01:11:40 40

Karen Newton 105 01:29:56 01:12:59 38

Emily Gregg 56 01:13:50 01:13:50 36

Susan McClanachan 103 01:29:39 01:15:34 34

Lindsey Walker 95 01:25:41 01:19:20 32

Catherine Lumb 127 01:43:07 01:20:26 30

Stephanie Lawson 83 01:23:06 01:23:06 28

Samantha Kelly 122 01:36:01 01:36:00 26

Sarah Lees 130 01:44:48 01:41:09 24

Linda Carruthers 141 02:01:08 01:47:12 22

Louise Gregg 142 02:01:10 01:49:47 20

Rachel Farrand 143 02:01:12 01:56:10 18



MALE by race position

Craig Gath 2 00:56:00 00:52:51 44

Shaun Lawson 3 00:57:22 00:57:22 42

Neil King 4 00:58:08 00:51:47 48

Steve Loseby 7 00:59:02 00:51:42 50

Howard Thompson 18 01:05:49 00:52:40 46

David Waddington 24 01:07:16 00:58:24 40

Richard Knott 27 01:08:31 00:58:27 38

John Dixon 48 01:12:43 01:00:23 36

Richard Acklam 54 01:13:34 01:13:34 30

Doug Pearce 63 01:15:42 01:08:01 34

Rob Cooper 88 01:23:57 01:11:37 32

MALE by championship score

Steve Loseby 7 00:59:02 00:51:42 50

Neil King 4 00:58:08 00:51:47 48

Howard Thompson 18 01:05:49 00:52:40 46

Craig Gath 2 00:56:00 00:52:51 44

Shaun Lawson 3 00:57:22 00:57:22 42

David Waddington 24 01:07:16 00:58:24 40

Richard Knott 27 01:08:31 00:58:27 38

John Dixon 48 01:12:41 01:00:22 36

Doug Pearce 63 01:15:42 01:08:01 34

Rob Cooper 88 01:23:57 01:11:37 32

Richard Acklam 54 01:13:34 01:13:34 30

ERC Finishers 28

ERC Finishers Female 17

ERC Finishers Male 11

TOTAL Finishers 143




